Official Email Id’s of Dean’s, Directors, HOD’s and Employees

Official Email Id’s of VC, PVC and Registrar

Vice Chancellor MANUU vc@manuu.edu.in
Pro Vice Chancellor MANUU pvc@manuu.edu.in
Registrar MANUU registrar@manuu.edu.in

Official Email Id’s of Dean’s

Dean Academics dean.academic@manuu.edu.in
Dean School of CS&IT dean.csit@manuu.edu.in

Dean School of SASS dean.sass@manuu.edu.in
Dean School of MCJ dean.mcj@manuu.edu.in

Dean School of Education & Training dean.education@manuu.edu.in
Dean School of Commerce and BM dean.bomc@manuu.edu.in

Dean School of Sciences dean.sciences@manuu.edu.in
Dean School of Languages dean.languages@manuu.edu.in

Official Email Id’s of Directors

Director(Coordination) director.coordination@manuu.edu.in
Director, CIT dir.cit@manuu.edu.in

Director, CPDUMT dir.cpdumt@manuu.edu.in

Director, CSSEIP dir.csseip@manuu.edu.in

Director, Centre for Urdu Culture Studies dir.cucs@manuu.edu.in

Director, Directorate of Admissions dir.admissions@manuu.edu.in

Director, Directorate of Distance Education |dir.dde@manuu.edu.in

Director, Instructional Media Centre director.imc@manuu.edu.in

Director, Sports dir.sports@manuu.edu.in

Director, UGC Net Coaching for Minorities  |dir.ugcnetcoaching@manuu.edu.in




Official Email Id’s of Head of the Departments

HOD Department of Physics hod.physics@manuu.edu.in

HoD Department of Public Administration |hod.publicadmin@manuu.edu.in
HoD Department of Arabic hod.arabic@manuu.edu.in

HoD Department of Islamic Studies hod.islamicstudies@manuu.edu.in
HoD Department of Sociology hod.sociology@manuu.edu.in
HoD Department of Botany hod.botany@manuu.edu.in

HoD Department of Mathematics hod.maths@manuu.edu.in

HoD Department of Political Science hod.polscience@manuu.edu.in
HoD Department of History hod.history@manuu.edu.in

HoD Department of Persian hod.persian@manuu.edu.in

HoD Department of Translation hod.translation@manuu.edu.in
HoD Department of MCJ hod.mcj@manuu.edu.in

HoD Department of Economics hod.economics@manuu.edu.in
HoD Chemistry hod.chemistry@manuu.edu.in
HoD Department of Social Work hod.socialwork@manuu.edu.in
HoD Department of Zoology hod.zoology@manuu.edu.in

HoD Department of Edu&Training hod.education@manuu.edu.in
HoD Department of Commerce hod.commerce@manuu.edu.in
HoD Department of Hindi hod.hindi@manuu.edu.in

HoD Department of Women Education hod.womeneducation@manuu.edu.in
HoD Department of Management hod.management@manuu.edu.in
Hod Department of Urdu hod.urdu@manuu.edu.in

Hod Department of English hod.english@manuu.edu.in

hod department of CSIT hod.csit@manuu.edu.in




Official Email Id’s of Employees (in Alphabetical Order)

A Amar Singh (Asst. Prof.) amarsingh@manuu.edu.in
Assistant Regional Director,SRC,
A H Rizvi Amravathi drahrizvi@manuu.edu.in

A M S Hasan Qadri

(Asst. Prof.)

amshasan@manuu.edu.in

A. Subash (Asst. Prof.) subashavvaru@manuu.edu.in
Abbas (Dy. Librarian) abbas@manuu.edu.in
Abdul Ghani ARD, DDE drabdulghani@manuu.edu.in

Abdul Jabbar

(Asst. Prof.)

dr.abduljabbar@manuu.edu.in

Abdul Majeed Qadeer
Khwaja

(Asst. Prof.)

khwaja@manuu.edu.in

Abdul Mujeeb

UDC, Purchase Section

abdulmujeeb@manuu.edu.in

Abdul Quddoos

(Assoc. Prof. & In-Charge, Lucknow
Campus)

abdulquddoos@manuu.edu.in

Abdul Raheem

(Assoc. Prof. & l/c Principal)

araheemedu@manuu.edu.in

Abdul Rasheed

AR,Academic Section

arasheed@manuu.edu.in

Abid Abdul Wasay

(P.R.O)

abidwasay@manuu.edu.in

Abrar Ahmad (Assistant Registrar) abrar@manuu.edu.in

Abu Osama (Asst. Prof.) osamafaizan@manuu.edu.in
Admin MANUU admin@manuu.edu.in
Administration &

Governance Section MANUU adminsection@manuu.edu.in

Afroz (Asst. Prof.) afrozmaths@manuu.edu.in
Asst.Professor, Dept.of

Afroz mathematics afroz.ahmad@manuu.edu.in

Afroz Alam (Assoc. Prof.) afrozalam2@manuu.edu.in

Aftab Alam Baig

Asst.Director,DDE

aftabbaig@manuu.edu.in

Ahmed Raza

(Asst. Prof.)

ahmedraza@manuu.edu.in

Aijaz Abdullah Thoker

(Asst. Prof.)

aijazabdullah@manuu.edu.in

Ajmal Sadig Mahammad

(Asst. Prof.(ECE))

ajmalsadig@manuu.edu.in




Akhtar Parvez

(University Librarian)

akhtar@manuu.edu.in

Akumarthi Nageswara
Rao

Asst.professor(ACSSEIP)

akumarthirao@manuu.edu.in

Amena Anjum

Section Officer, PRO Office

amenaanjum@manuu.edu.in

Anasuya Section Officer, polyhydso@manuu.edu.in
Anil Kumar Asst.Professor, CTE Sambhal anil@manuu.edu.in

Anzar Ahmed UDC, KMMS DBG anzar@manuu.edu.in
Anzar Ahmed (UDC) anzarmanuu@manuu.edu.in
Arshad Al SPA, CSE arshadali@manuu.edu.in
Arshia Azam Asst.Professor, Polytechnic arshiaazam@manuu.edu.in

Ashok Kumar Baitha

(Section officer)

ashok@manuu.edu.in

Ashwani (Asst. Prof., DDE) ashwani@manuu.edu.in
Asiya Jaleel (Asst. Prof.) asiya@manuu.edu.in
Athar Husain Research SCholar atharhusain@manuu.edu.in

Ayesha Siddiqua

Documentation Officer Poly, library

drayeshas@manuu.edu.in

Ayesha Sultana

(Asst. Librarian)

aesha@manuu.edu.in

Azhar Hussain Khan

Joint Registrar, Estate and
Transport

jrestate@manuu.edu.in

B L Meena

(Asst. Prof., DDE)

blmeena@manuu.edu.in

Babitha Rathod

Section Officer, DOA

rathod@manuu.edu.in

Badarul Islam

(Asst. Prof.)

badarulislam@manuu.edu.in

Badavath Bikshapathi bikshapathi541@manuu.edu.in

Badeeuddeen (Asst. Regional Director) ardexam@manuu.edu.in
(Dean Sch. of Comm & BM and

Badiuddin Ahmed Head) badiuddin@manuu.edu.in

Bakhteyar Ahmad Asst.Prof bakhteyar@manuu.edu.in

Bar Mehraj Hussain

PGT, Model School

mehrajbhar@manuu.edu.in

Bilal Ahmad Kalla

Library Asst. CTE, Bhopal

bilal@manuu.edu.in

Bilal Rafiq Shah

(Associate Prof/Principal)

shahbilal@manuu.edu.in




Bonthu Kotaiah

(Asst. Prof.)

kotaiah.bonthu@manuu.edu.in

Bucherla Murahari

Section Officer, Exam Branch

bmurahari@manuu.edu.in

Central Library

MANUU

library@manuu.edu.in

Chand Ansari

(Asst. Prof.)

anchand@manuu.edu.in

Chavala Mutyala Rao

(Asst. Prof.)

chmutyalarao@manuu.edu.in

Chelluri Saikrishna

(Asst. Prof.)

saikrishna875@manuu.edu.in

Controller of Examination

MANUU

coe@manuu.edu.in

CPIO

MANUU

cpio@manuu.edu.in

CSE Coaching

MANUU

csecoaching@manuu.edu.in

D Vishwa Prasad

Asst.Professor,

vishwa@manuu.edu.in

Dawood Ahmad Dar

LDC, CTE Srinagar

dawood@manuu.edu.in

Day Care Centre MANUU daycare@manuu.edu.in
ddeexamination DDE ddeexamination@manuu.edu.in
Dean Academics dean.academic@manuu.edu.in
Dean School of CS&IT dean.csit@manuu.edu.in

Dean School of SASS dean.sass@manuu.edu.in
Dean School of MCJ dean.mcj@manuu.edu.in

Dean School of Education & Training dean.education@manuu.edu.in
Dean School of Commerce and BM dean.bmc@manuu.edu.in

Dean School of Sciences dean.sciences@manuu.edu.in
Dean School of Languages dean.languages@manuu.edu.in

Dean, Students Welfare

MANUU

dsw@manuu.edu.in

DGAC Sr. Audit Officer sao@manuu.edu.in
director.coordination@manuu.edu.

Director (Coordination) in

Director, CIT MANUU dir.cit@manuu.edu.in

Director, CPDUMT MANUU dir.cpdumt@manuu.edu.in




Director, CSSEIP MANUU dir.csseip@manuu.edu.in
Director, Centre for Urdu

Culture Studies MANUU dir.cucs@manuu.edu.in
Director, Directorate of

Admissions MANUU dir.admissions@manuu.edu.in
Director, Directorate of

Distance Education MANUU dir.dde@manuu.edu.in
Director, Instructional

Media Centre MANUU director.imc@manuu.edu.in
Director, Sports MANUU dir.sports@manuu.edu.in
Director, UGC Net

Coaching for Minorities [MANUU dir.ugcnetcoaching@manuu.edu.in

Dodda Seshu Babu

Asst.Professor, Dept.of Hindi

dsb@manuu.edu.in

Dr BK MOHAPATRA

DIRECTOR I/C ,MANUU
CUTTACK CAMPUS

dir.cuttack@manuu.edu.in

Dr. Abdul Ghani

ARD, DDE, MANUU

abdulghani@manuu.edu.in

Dr. Irshad Ahmad

Assistant Professor

irshad@manuu.edu.in

Dr. K.P. Singh

(Finance Officer, MANUU)

kpsingh@manuu.edu.in

Dr. M.A.Sikandar

(Registrar, MANUU)

masikandar@manuu.edu.in

Dr. Nikhath Jahan

Associate professor, DDE

nikhath@manuu.edu.in

Dr. S. Kazim Nagvi

(Professor DDE & Director, CIT)

sknaqvi@manuu.edu.in

Dr. S. Magbool Ahmed

Associate Professor, Dept.of
Botany

hodbotany@manuu.edu.in

Dr. S. Rabbe Subhani

(Associate Professor, DDE)

drssrabbe@manuu.edu.in

Dr. Saheb Singh

Assistant Regional Director, DDE

sahibsinghalam@manuu.edu.in

Dr.Akthar Parveen

(Asst. Prof.)

aktharparveen66@manuu.edu.in

Dr.Md.Mahmood Alam

(Asst. Professor)

dralam@manuu.edu.in

Dr.Noushad Husain

Principal, CTE Asansol

profnoushadhusain@manuu.edu.i
n

E Rupavathi

LDC, Academic Section

rupa@manuu.edu.in

Ehtesham Ahmad Khan

(Professor, School of MCJ )

eakhan@manuu.edu.in

Engineering Section MANUU enggsection@manuu.edu.in
Establishmnet &

Recruitment - | MANUU er1section@manuu.edu.in
Establishmnet &

Recruitment - || MANUU er2section@manuu.edu.in




Estate and Transport
Section

MANUU

estate@manuu.edu.in

Faisal Mustafa

(Asstt. Librarian)

fmfarooki@manuu.edu.in

Faizur Rahman

Section Officer, ER-I, MANUU

faizurrahman@manuu.edu.in

Fakhruddin Ali Ahmad

(Asst. Prof.)

fakhruddin@manuu.edu.in

Asst Professor,Education and

FARHATH ALI Traning farhathali@manuu.edu.in
Asst.Professor, Dept.of Edn &

Farhath Al Training fali@manuu.edu.in

Farida Siddiqui Professor, Dept.of Economics farida@manuu.edu.in

FAZAL HUSSAIN

Public Administration

fazalfirdosch@manuu.edu.in

Finance officer MANUU fo@manuu.edu.in
Firoz Alam firoz@manuu.edu.in
G. V. RATNAKAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR drgvratnakar123@manuu.edu.in

G.Anasuya

Section Officer, Polytechnic, Hyd

sohydpoly@manuu.edu.in

Geeta Pattun

(Asst. Prof.)

geeta781@manuu.edu.in

Ghazanfar Ali Khan

Associate Prof. Dept.of Islamic
Studies

gakalig@manuu.edu.in

Ghazanfar Ali Khan

Assoc.Proff. Islamic St, Hyd

ghazanfar@manuu.edu.in

Ghouse Pasha

(Computer Operator)

ghousepasha@manuu.edu.in

Ghousia Jan

(UDC)

ghousia@manuu.edu.in

Gulam Mohammed
Abdullah

Assistant, Academic Section

gmabdullah@manuu.edu.in

Gulfishaan Habeeb

Professor, DDE

showerofpetals@manuu.edu.in

Habibulla

Palagiri (Section Officer, Purchase
& Store Office, MANUU)

habibulla@manuu.edu.in

Hajera Begum

Library Asst. Saiyid Hamid Library

hajeramanuu@manuu.edu.in

HASANUDDIN HAIDER

REGIONAL
DIRECTOR,REGIONAL CENTRE
-PATNA

haider@manuu.edu.in

Hina Hasan (Asst. Prof.) hina@manuu.edu.in

Hindi Cell MANUU hindicell@manuu.edu.in
HKS Centre for Deccan

Studies MANUU dir.hkscds@manuu.edu.in




HOD Department of Physics hod.physics@manuu.edu.in
Department of Public

HoD Administration hod.publicadmin@manuu.edu.in

HoD Department of Arabic hod.arabic@manuu.edu.in

HoD Department of Islamic Studies hod.islamicstudies@manuu.edu.in

HoD Department of Sociology hod.sociology@manuu.edu.in

HoD Department of Botany hod.botany@manuu.edu.in

HoD Department of Mathematics hod.maths@manuu.edu.in

HoD Department of Political Science hod.polscience@manuu.edu.in

HoD Department of History hod.history@manuu.edu.in

HoD Department of Persian hod.persian@manuu.edu.in

HoD Department of Translation hod.translation@manuu.edu.in

HoD Department of MCJ hod.mcj@manuu.edu.in

HoD Department of Economics hod.economics@manuu.edu.in

HoD Chemistry hod.chemistry@manuu.edu.in

HoD Department of Social Work hod.socialwork@manuu.edu.in

HoD Department of Zoology hod.zoology@manuu.edu.in

HoD Department of Edu&Training hod.education@manuu.edu.in

HoD Department of Commerce hod.commerce@manuu.edu.in

HoD Department of Hindi hod.hindi@manuu.edu.in
hod.womeneducation@manuu.ed

HoD Department of Women Education |u.in

HoD Department of Management hod.management@manuu.edu.in

Hod Department of Urdu hod.urdu@manuu.edu.in

Hod Department of English hod.english@manuu.edu.in

hod Department of CSIT hod.csit@manuu.edu.in

Hussaini (Assistant registrar) hussaini@manuu.edu.in

Indrajeet Dutta

Asst.Professor, CTE, Bhopal

indraneet@manuu.edu.in




Indrajeet Dutta

(Asst. Prof.)

indrajeet@manuu.edu.in

Internal Audit Officer

MANUU

iao@manuu.edu.in

Irfan Ahmad Khan

UDC, CTE, Darbhanga

ifankhan@manuu.edu.in

Ismat Fathima

(Asst. Prof.)

ismat@manuu.edu.in

Jaki Mumtaj

(Asst. Prof.)

jaki.mumtaj09@manuu.edu.in

Jameel Ahamed

(Asst. Prof.)

jameel@manuu.edu.in

Junaid Khan Assistant Professor, ASCW junaid.khan@manuu.edu.in
Jyothi LDC, Purchase & Stores Section |jyothij@manuu.edu.in
K.R. Igbal (Profesor & Director, DDE) krigbal@manuu.edu.in

Karan Singh Utwal

Asst.Professor, Dept.of Hindi

karan.utwal@manuu.edu.in

Khaja Moinuddin

Asst.Professor, Dept.of
Mathematics

kmoinuddin@manuu.edu.in

Khanday Pervaiz Ahmad

(Asst. Prof.)

pervaiz@manuu.edu.in

khaleel Ahmad

Assistant Professor, CSIT

khaleelahmad@manuu.edu.in

Khleda Afroaz

Asst.Professor, CSIT

khaleda.afroaz@manuu.edu.in

Khurshid Alam

Assistant Professor, Political
Science

khurshidalam@manuu.edu.in

KM Ziyauddin

Asst.Professor, ACSSEIP

ziyakm@manuu.edu.in

Kottacheruvu Nagendra

Asst.Professor, Dept.of Englsih

knagendrak@manuu.edu.in

kussastry

SectionOfficer,F&A

kussastry@manuu.edu.in

Linga Raj Mallik

Asst.Professor, Arts& Science
College

Irmallick@manuu.edu.in

M. Kamil (Joint Director, CIT) mkamil@manuu.edu.in

M A AZEEZ Public Administration drazeezsohail@manuu.edu.in
M. A. Nawaz LDC, Medical Cell nawaz@manuu.edu.in

M.A. Bari Section Officer, ER-II abdulbari75@manuu.edu.in
M.A. Quddus Section Officer, UGC-HRDC drquddus@manuu.edu.in

MA khayyum Baba

Semi Professional Asst.
Polytechnic

khayyum@manuu.edu.in

Mahboob Ul Haque

(Asst. Prof.)

mahboob@manuu.edu.in




Mahesh Kumar Vairagi

Joint Registrar,Medical Cell

dr.mkvairagi@manuu.edu.in

Malik Raihan Ahmad

Assyt.Professor, DDE

malikraihan@manuu.edu.in

MANUU Admissions

(ODL)

admissionsodl@manuu.edu.in

MANUU Admissions

(Regular)

admissionsregular@manuu.edu.in

MD Habeeb Khan

Asst.Registrar, F& A

mdhabeebkhan@manuu.edu.in

Md Abdul Mugsit Khan

Principal Polytechnic dbg

abdulmugsitkhan@manuu.edu.in

Md Afroz Alam

(Asst. Prof.)

afroz@manuu.edu.in

Md Aftab Alam

Asst.Professor, Social Work

aftabmsw@manuu.edu.in

Md Faiz Ahmad

Professor, CTE, Darbhanga

faiz@manuu.edu.in

Md Faiz Ahmad

(Professor)

mdfaizahmad@manuu.edu.in

Md Fasihuddin

(Asst. Prof.)

mdfasihuddin@manuu.edu.in

Md Irfan Ahmed

(Asst. Prof.)

ifan@manuu.edu.in

Md Kareem

Research Assistant, ACSSEIP

kareem@manuu.edu.in

Md Rashid Farooqi

(Asst. Prof.)

drmdrashidfaroogi@manuu.edu.in

Md Rizwan

(Asst. Prof.)

rizwan-persian@manuu.edu.in

Md Sabir Ali

Asst.Professor, Polytechnic, DBG

sabir@manuu.edu.in

Md Shahid Raza

Associate Professor, Social Work

mdshahidraza@manuu.edu.in

Md Umar Farooque
Azam

ARD, Estate & Transport Section

mazam@manuu.edu.in

Md Wasim Raja

Professional Asst. Saiyid Hamid Lib

wasimrajalibmanuu@manuu.edu.i
n

Md Zair Hussain

(Assoc. Prof.)

zair@manuu.edu.in

Meraj Ahmad

(Asst. Prof.)

meraj.ahmad@manuu.edu.in

Meraj Ahmed Mubarki

(Asst. Prof.)

merajmubarki@manuu.edu.in

Minhaj Fatima

(Information Scientist)

minhajnadeem@manuu.edu.in

Mirza Vilayath Ali Baig

(Asst. Prof.)

mvab@manuu.edu.in

Misbahul Anzar

(Asst. Professor)

misbahanzar@manuu.edu.in

Mohammad Aadil Khan

(Asst. Librarian)

dr.mohammadaadilkhan@manuu.

edu.in




Mohammad Ahsan
Siddiqui

(Asst. Prof.)

ahsan@manuu.edu.in

Mohammad Fariyad

(Assoc. Prof.)

mfariyad@manuu.edu.in

Mohammad Imran Ansari

PRT, KMMS, Darbhanga

imranansari@manuu.edu.in

Mohammad Islam

Asst.Prof., CSIT, Hyd

islam@manuu.edu.in

Mohammad Mushtaq
Hussain

DEO, ER-I

mushi@manuu.edu.in

Mohammad Mushtaque
Alam

Section Officer, CTE Bhopal

mushtaq.bub@manuu.edu.in

Mohammad Zakwan

Asst. Prof.Polytechnic, Hyd

zakwancivil@manuu.edu.in

Mohammed Ameer

\Vocational Instructor

ameermanuuvtc481@manuu.edu.i
n

Mohammed Moazzam
Moinuddin

Associate Prof.Polytechnic

moazzam@manuu.edu.in

Mohammed Mujahid Ali

(Assistant Director, Sports)

asst.dir.sports@manuu.edu.in

Mohammed Mujahid Ali

(Producer-I)

producer-i@manuu.edu.in

Mohammed Riazur
Rahman

Principal, Polytechnic, Bagalore

m.riazurrahman@manuu.edu.in

Mohammed Shakir Raza

Asst.Professor, Dept.of Arabic

shakir@manuu.edu.in

Mohammed Yousuf Ali

Section officer, VC Office

yousufali@manuu.edu.in

Mohammed Yousuf
Khan

(Principal, Polytechnic, Hyd)

principalpolyhyd@manuu.edu.in

Mohasina Anjum Ansari

Research Assistant, ACSEIP

mohasinaans@manuu.edu.in

Mohatesham Pasha
Quadri

Asst.Prof. CSIT, Hyd

syedmohtesham@manuu.edu.in

Mohd . Pasha

Assistant, Engg.Sec, Hyd

mdpasha@manuu.edu.in

Mohd Abdul Muqtadar

JE, Electrical, Engg.Sec, Hyd

mdmugtadar@manuu.edu.in

Mohd Abdul Raheem

Professional Asst.

abdulraheem63@manuu.edu.in

Mohd Ali Jinnah Khan
Pathan

PRT Model School

jinnah@manuu.edu.in

Mohd Arshad Khan

Principal, Model School, DBG

mkarshad@manuu.edu.in

Mohd Asifuddola

(Asst. Prof.)

asifuddola@manuu.edu.in

Mohd Badshah

(Tech.Asst.)

badshah.cit@manuu.edu.in

Mohd Hamid Mohuiuddin
Siddiqui

Section Officer, Academic Section

hamid@manuu.edu.in

Mohd Hashim Ali Sajid

Deputy. Registrar, ER-I

mohdsajid@manuu.edu.in




Mohd Hashim Ali Sajid

Central Information Officer, CPIO

rti.cpio@manuu.edu.in

Mohd Hashim Ali Sajid

I/C Legal Cell

legalcell@manuu.edu.in

Mohd Hassan

(UDC)

hassan33@manuu.edu.in

Mohd Jamaluddin Khan

(Deputy Registrar)

jamal@manuu.edu.in

Mohd Mubashir Ahmed

(Assistant Registrar)

mubashir@manuu.edu.in

Mohd Omar

(Asst. Prof.)

omar@manuu.edu.in

Mohd Rafeeq

(Asst. Prof.)

rafeeg@manuu.edu.in

(Professor, Social Work &

Mohd Shahid Controller of Exam. shahid@manuu.edu.in
Mohd Shahnawaz
Qureshi (Tech.Asst.) msqureshi@manuu.edu.in

Mohd Shakeel

Asst.Professor, Education

shakeelsgr@manuu.edu.in

Mohd Shawnavaz Ali
Qureshi

(Computer Programmer)

shawnavaz@manuu.edu.in

Mohd Tahir Qureshi

(Asst. Prof.)

mtahirg@manuu.edu.in

Mohd Yousuf

(Asst. Prof. - IT)

yousuf@manuu.edu.in

Mohd Yusuf

SPA,

yusuf@manuu.edu.in

Mohd Zafaruddin

Director,DTP

directordtp@manuu.edu.in

Mohd. Abdul Mugtadar

Junior Engineer (Electrical),
Engineering Section

engineer-e@manuu.edu.in

Mohd. Akhbar Ali Khan

(Professor, DDE)

maakhan@manuu.edu.in

Mohd. Aslam

Parvaiz (VC, MANUU)

maparvaiz@manuu.edu.in

Mohd. Inthesarul Baqui

Assistant Engineer
(Civil),Engineering Section

aecivil@manuu.edu.in

Mohd. Talib Ather Ansari

(Asst. Prof.)

talib@manuu.edu.in

Mohd.Abdul Muneer

Production Asst.IMC

mamuneerimc@manuu.edu.in

Mohd.Gulam Ahmed

Graphic Artist, IMC

ahmedimcgraphics@manuu.edu.in

Mohiddeen Shaik

Personal Asst. Registrar Office

skmohiddeen@manuu.edu.in

Mohsin Khan

Lab Assistant, CSIT

mohsinkhan@manuu.edu.in

Muhammed Aslam
Kunnathil

Asst.Professor, Dept.of English

kmaslu@manuu.edu.in

Mujahid Pasha Syed

Assistant Professor, Polytechnic

Hyd

syedmuja@manuu.edu.in




Mukesh Prakash Mohod

LDC, SRC, Amravati

mukeshmohod@manuu.edu.in

Munawar Hussain

(Joint Registrar, DDE)

munawar@manuu.edu.in

Mugeem Ahmed

Asst. Prof

mugeemcsit@manuu.edu.in

Mushtaq Ahmed | Patel

Prof. DDE, Hyd

patel_mushtag@manuu.edu.in
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